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MSC - Malmö Shotgun Championship - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 825.5894 59. lars-tony skoog Open S U SWE skoogis

2 92.46 763.3186 82. Peter Kastell Open - U SWE kastell

3 87.78 724.7198 18. Bernhard Skoglund Open - U SWE burni

4 87.32 720.8733 24. Johan Hansen Open S M SWE hansen

5 85.66 707.2350 7. Ola Carlsson Open - U SWE ola944

6 84.59 698.3725 32. Albin Hylander Open J U SWE hylanderjunior

7 84.51 697.7236 57. Andreas Anderson Open - U SWE andreas

8 80.20 662.1625 2. Christian Skoglund Open - U SWE skoglund

9 79.19 653.7796 50. Pär Hylander Open - U SWE hylander

10 75.82 625.9586 31. Jonas Renström Open S U SWE jonas

11 75.72 625.1049 135. Niklas Arabäck Open - U SWE nboy

12 75.22 620.9861 37. Peter Larsson Open - U SWE pelar

13 75.06 619.6937 60. Dan Liljeström Open S U SWE liljestrom

14 75.01 619.2503 77. Andre du Toit Open - U SWE andredutoit

15 74.58 615.6973 105. Kent Stangvik Open S U SWE nordicraven

16 73.85 609.7021 90. Henrik Hjelte Open - U SWE cetre

17 73.41 606.0257 72. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

18 72.03 594.6923 152. Andreas Karlsson Open - U SWE badass40

19 71.16 587.5038 20. Ji-Ung Um Open - U SWE mrchampagne

20 69.83 576.4969 8. Mattias Bäckström Open - U SWE beachmatte

21 68.03 561.6165 166. Martin Bergman Open - U SWE mmaartin

22 67.08 553.7915 40. Morten Jörgensen Open - U SWE netromj

23 66.30 547.3539 15. Kim Gustafsson Open - U SWE mopargun

24 66.29 547.2845 129. Frederic Nilsson Open - U SWE scorpan

25 65.58 541.4326 65. Wille E Open - U SWE

26 65.56 541.2912 195. Saulius Ivaskevicius Open - U LTU harrypotter

27 65.34 539.4183 141. Daniel Hansson Open S U SWE

28 65.27 538.8675 39. Jim Larsén Open S U SWE slimjim

29 65.05 537.0080 16. Magnus Lindblå Open - U SWE blueman

30 64.95 536.1863 163. Joel Salmonsson Open - U SWE

31 64.86 535.4488 103. Christoffer Malmström Open - U SWE krk

32 64.75 534.5488 96. William Parhammar Open J U SWE thelaw

33 64.39 531.5721 119. Marianne Hansen Open L U SWE marsch

34 62.75 518.0408 64. Dick Qvarnström Open SS U SWE tanker

35 62.67 517.3953 190. Mattias Wrande Open - U SWE

36 62.66 517.3500 171. Håkan Johansson Open - U SWE hawkan

37 61.63 508.7721 70. Jesper Malmberg Open - U SWE jesper

38 61.36 506.5807 42. Patric Gustafsson Open S U SWE dronten
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 61.12 504.5775 142. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

40 60.51 499.5800 176. Lars Hagemann Open S GM DNK hagemann

41 60.26 497.4827 95. Mats Parhammar Open S U SWE mapa

42 59.84 494.0030 6. Gustav Steneholm Open - U SWE gstene

43 59.48 491.0665 22. Alexander Bäckman Open - U SWE alxbeckman

44 57.79 477.0832 115. Patrick Bongart Open - U SWE soulshine

45 57.65 475.9301 157. Johan Sundevall Open - U SWE

46 56.81 469.0145 108. Walter Kitzinger Open SS U SWE saigavalle

47 56.46 466.1676 76. Hans Lindberg Open - U SWE utgard

48 55.68 459.7015 148. Richard Svelander Open - U SWE svelander

49 55.34 456.8992 88. Robert Gunnarsson Open - U SWE rollo

50 54.19 447.3760 36. ulf moen Open S U SWE moen

51 53.56 442.2094 154. Max Karlsson Open J U SWE maxhunter365

52 52.87 436.4747 34. Lorenz Neumann Open SS U SWE lollo

53 51.10 421.8872 156. Victor Lloyd Open - U SWE lloyd

54 50.90 420.2239 153. Jessica Karlsson Open L U SWE baghera

55 50.75 418.9867 89. Robert Nordström Open - U SWE robertray

56 48.80 402.9118 28. Ola S Open - U SWE

57 48.20 397.9186 172. Jonny Jonasson Open - U SWE

58 46.49 383.8412 143. Kristina Olsson Open L U SWE

59 45.83 378.3532 137. Toni Kaic Open - U SWE kaic

60 45.46 375.2943 145. Joel Sundstedt Open - U SWE josu

61 43.38 358.1263 144. Pierre N Open - U SWE norvsd

62 42.72 352.6826 66. Erik Kjellberg Open - U SWE

63 42.49 350.7782 196. Johan Kinhult Open S U SWE snakedr66

64 41.47 342.3968 197. Nina Meranius Open L U SWE filini

65 40.92 337.8004 9. Joakim Kaneröd Open S U SWE jockek

66 40.62 335.3132 138. Sven Bender Open - U SWE svb

67 40.27 332.4477 130. Ulf Larsson Open S U SWE gaisakefeskeboxa

68 40.00 330.2588 168. Johan Bergh Open - U SWE racenordic

69 35.21 290.6623 159. Glenn Vennberg Open S U SWE baraglenn

70 30.15 248.8894 194. Jonas Stellemark Open S U SWE stellemark

71 4.43 36.5700 201. Mats "Dalmas" Bäckström Open S U SWE dalmas4

72 0.00 0.0000 104. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

DQ 11. Ivar Kaneröd Open - U SWE

DQ 79. Pia Clerté Open L U SWE superwoman

DQ 139. Mats Ahlqvist Open S U SWE matti
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MSC - Malmö Shotgun Championship - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 779.2258 63. Magnus Gustafsson Modified - U SWE lmgmags

2 96.90 755.1014 51. Jonas Wallgren Modified - U SWE junbao
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MSC - Malmö Shotgun Championship - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 801.5434 49. Thomas Edvardsson Standard - M SWE fader

2 97.49 781.4475 47. Robert Söderström Standard - U SWE dvc73

3 86.61 694.2550 146. Christian Rönnlöf Standard - U SWE krull

4 85.78 687.5649 12. Pontus Sjögren Standard - U SWE min

5 85.24 683.2612 45. Stefan Eriksson Standard S U SWE ster

6 84.11 674.1420 30. Michael Bjurshagen Standard - U SWE mibj

7 81.88 656.2694 44. Örjan Lindgren Standard - U SWE banarne357

8 79.94 640.7384 68. Bo Stampe Madsen Standard - A DNK bmadsen

9 78.98 633.0955 29. Janne Almkvist Standard S U SWE jannea

10 77.63 622.2008 46. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

11 74.87 600.1412 58. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

12 74.78 599.4177 33. Jerry Pettersson Standard - U SWE laerkkan

13 73.27 587.2665 21. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

14 73.14 586.2602 48. Sofia Dohmen Standard L U SWE sofia

15 70.82 567.6195 52. Fredrik Tufvesson Standard - U SWE krutdurk

16 68.98 552.8734 186. Alf Wallblom Standard S U SWE awall

17 68.63 550.0889 38. Ole Mortensen Standard S U DNK monco

18 63.25 506.9746 85. Kim Frandsen Standard - U DNK mindstorm

19 61.36 491.8621 3. Henry Ivarsson Standard - U SWE henry77

20 61.34 491.6754 118. Daniel Lundahl Standard - U SWE iamlundahl

21 60.26 483.0498 35. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

22 59.42 476.2582 83. Thomas Björklund Standard - U SWE doublea

23 59.36 475.8172 84. Jesper Dahlskog Standard - U SWE dahlskog

24 59.36 475.7644 13. Henry Joona Standard S U SWE joonix

25 56.53 453.1222 4. Joel Backlund Standard - U SWE jbacklund

26 56.08 449.5110 93. Fredrik Lindblad Standard - U SWE fastman666

27 53.85 431.6342 67. Therese Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE frubjurs

28 53.24 426.7677 200. Roland Dahlman Standard - U SWE roland

29 51.74 414.7264 126. Magnus Pårup Standard - U SWE

30 49.17 394.1182 167. Mikael Olsson Standard S U SWE ullsann

31 48.90 391.9600 87. Kim Skogström Standard S U SWE

32 48.78 391.0121 75. Marcus Lindström Standard - U SWE marcus

33 47.89 383.8713 10. Håkan Myrsell Standard - U SWE

34 46.31 371.1798 26. Sebastian Fredriksson Standard - U SWE sebfre

35 45.07 361.2572 125. Henrik Lestréus Standard - U SWE henriklestreus

36 44.72 358.4587 54. Miranda Bjurshagen Standard SJ U SWE

37 44.16 353.9836 134. Nicola Lo Presti Standard - U SWE nixi

38 43.17 346.0547 188. Henrik Sjöholm Standard - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 42.85 343.4408 183. David Ravenna Standard S U SWE dr71

40 41.22 330.3971 128. Malin Pårup Standard L U SWE

41 41.10 329.4637 173. Tariq M*** Standard - U SWE check75pk

42 40.30 323.0255 123. Johan P Standard - U SWE cephyr

43 37.32 299.1429 69. Don Plomo Helin Standard S U SWE donplomo

44 32.43 259.9775 98. Håkan Eklund Standard - U SWE craw

45 32.10 257.2897 94. Lars Andreasson Standard S U SWE land

46 30.46 244.1809 179. Einar Bakke Standard - U NOR einar

47 30.22 242.2577 109. Mikael Olofsson Standard S U SWE oet

48 25.50 204.4317 175. Matilda Pårup Standard L U SWE

49 15.81 126.6851 91. Göran Majvall Standard S U SWE skaning

50 10.04 80.4473 192. Petter Naef Standard S U SWE

51 4.90 39.2886 193. Susan Liu Standard L U SWE
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MSC - Malmö Shotgun Championship - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 832.5630 150. Teddi Sörensson Standard Manual - GM SWE futump

2 74.04 616.3900 162. Robert Andersson Standard Manual - U SWE bobbsan

3 72.42 602.9627 14. Robert Pajnic Standard Manual - U SWE winnie

4 67.23 559.7405 133. Niklas Magnusson Standard Manual S U SWE fastnaccurate

5 56.89 473.6703 181. Anders Vigren Standard Manual - U SWE vega

6 52.51 437.1515 100. Håkan T Söderholm Standard Manual - U SWE semperprimus

7 47.15 392.5733 132. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

8 44.95 374.2093 174. Fredrik Wiberg Standard Manual S U SWE

9 37.16 309.3623 5. Jonas Nilsson Standard Manual - U SWE

10 35.30 293.9345 92. Petter Hald Standard Manual S U SWE p1er

11 29.72 247.4442 191. Jacob Damm Standard Manual - U SWE

12 19.27 160.4289 199. Daniel Stodola Standard Manual - U SWE stodde

13 5.70 47.4682 198. Gert Hellström Standard Manual SS U SWE olex
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MSC - Malmö Shotgun Championship - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 531.5721 119. Marianne Hansen Open L U SWE marsch

2 79.05 420.2241 153. Jessica Karlsson Open L U SWE baghera

3 72.21 383.8412 143. Kristina Olsson Open L U SWE

4 64.41 342.3968 197. Nina Meranius Open L U SWE filini

DQ 79. Pia Clerté Open L U SWE superwoman
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MSC - Malmö Shotgun Championship - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 825.5894 59. lars-tony skoog Open S U SWE skoogis

2 87.32 720.8735 24. Johan Hansen Open S M SWE hansen

3 75.82 625.9588 31. Jonas Renström Open S U SWE jonas

4 75.06 619.6937 60. Dan Liljeström Open S U SWE liljestrom

5 74.58 615.6973 105. Kent Stangvik Open S U SWE nordicraven

6 73.41 606.0257 72. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

7 65.34 539.4183 141. Daniel Hansson Open S U SWE

8 65.27 538.8675 39. Jim Larsén Open S U SWE slimjim

9 62.75 518.0408 64. Dick Qvarnström Open SS U SWE tanker

10 61.36 506.5808 42. Patric Gustafsson Open S U SWE dronten

11 61.12 504.5775 142. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

12 60.51 499.5800 176. Lars Hagemann Open S GM DNK hagemann

13 60.26 497.4827 95. Mats Parhammar Open S U SWE mapa

14 56.81 469.0144 108. Walter Kitzinger Open SS U SWE saigavalle

15 54.19 447.3761 36. ulf moen Open S U SWE moen

16 52.87 436.4747 34. Lorenz Neumann Open SS U SWE lollo

17 42.49 350.7782 196. Johan Kinhult Open S U SWE snakedr66

18 40.92 337.8004 9. Joakim Kaneröd Open S U SWE jockek

19 40.27 332.4477 130. Ulf Larsson Open S U SWE gaisakefeskeboxa

20 35.21 290.6624 159. Glenn Vennberg Open S U SWE baraglenn

21 30.15 248.8894 194. Jonas Stellemark Open S U SWE stellemark

22 4.43 36.5701 201. Mats "Dalmas" Bäckström Open S U SWE dalmas4

23 0.00 0.0000 104. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

DQ 139. Mats Ahlqvist Open S U SWE matti
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MSC - Malmö Shotgun Championship - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 559.7405 133. Niklas Magnusson Standard Manual S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 70.13 392.5733 132. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

3 66.85 374.2093 174. Fredrik Wiberg Standard Manual S U SWE

4 52.51 293.9344 92. Petter Hald Standard Manual S U SWE p1er

5 8.48 47.4682 198. Gert Hellström Standard Manual SS U SWE olex
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MSC - Malmö Shotgun Championship - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 586.2603 48. Sofia Dohmen Standard L U SWE sofia

2 73.63 431.6344 67. Therese Bjurshagen Standard L U SWE frubjurs

3 56.36 330.3973 128. Malin Pårup Standard L U SWE

4 34.87 204.4317 175. Matilda Pårup Standard L U SWE

5 6.70 39.2886 193. Susan Liu Standard L U SWE
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MSC - Malmö Shotgun Championship - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 683.2611 45. Stefan Eriksson Standard S U SWE ster

2 92.66 633.0956 29. Janne Almkvist Standard S U SWE jannea

3 91.06 622.2007 46. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

4 87.83 600.1414 58. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

5 85.95 587.2663 21. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

6 80.92 552.8733 186. Alf Wallblom Standard S U SWE awall

7 80.51 550.0887 38. Ole Mortensen Standard S U DNK monco

8 70.70 483.0498 35. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

9 69.63 475.7643 13. Henry Joona Standard S U SWE joonix

10 57.68 394.1180 167. Mikael Olsson Standard S U SWE ullsann

11 57.37 391.9600 87. Kim Skogström Standard S U SWE

12 50.26 343.4408 183. David Ravenna Standard S U SWE dr71

13 43.78 299.1428 69. Don Plomo Helin Standard S U SWE donplomo

14 37.66 257.2897 94. Lars Andreasson Standard S U SWE land

15 35.46 242.2576 109. Mikael Olofsson Standard S U SWE oet

16 18.54 126.6851 91. Göran Majvall Standard S U SWE skaning

17 11.77 80.4473 192. Petter Naef Standard S U SWE


